

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4063- 4065 /2007

P H O O L C H A N D & A N R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P A W A N G U P T A & O R S.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar