

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4063-4065/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2006 in CRLM No.7448/2005
& CRLM No. 24616/2005 & CRLM No. 41927/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PHOOL CHAND & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN GUPTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav ,Adv
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter. Matters are adjourned.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master